Industrial-Grade
Potentiometers
Series AWS360 ZE
This „heavy-duty“ version
of the 360° potentiometer
AW 360 ZE is particularly
suited for applications where
rough conditions prevail.

Electrical circuitry hybrid circuit built into potentiometer housing
=̂
Order designations
Type Art.no.
AWS 360 ZE-10 011061
Novotechnik
Messwertaufnehmer OHG
Postfach 4220
73745 Ostfildern (Ruit)
Horbstraße 12
73760 Ostfildern (Ruit)
Tel. +49 711 44 89-0
Fax +49 711 44 89-150
© 01/2007
Art.-Nr.: 062 736
Subject to changes
Printed in Germany
Included in delivery
4 mounting clamps Z4-1,
Right-angled plug
Cannon No.: CA 08 COM-
E16S-1S-B,
1 anti-kink sleeve
Recommended accessories
Spring operated backlash free
coupling Z110 G10,
Process-controlled indicators
MAP... with display,
Signal conditioner MUP... /
MUK … for standardized out-
put signals
Environmental Data
Temperature range  0... +70 °C
Vibration 10...2000 Hz
Amax = 0.76 mm
amax = 20 g
Shock 50 g
11 ms
Life 50 x 106 movem.
Protection class IP 65 (DIN 400 50 / IEC 529)